
 

DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE 

TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF MAY – 2017 

IVth  Phase (135  & 14 Students) 

DATE DAY TIME TOPICS FACULTIES 

2.05.2017 Tuesday 
2-4PM 

(‘A’ batch) 

INTERNAL PRACTICALS & VIVA ALL FACULTIES 

3.05.2017 Wednesday 
2-4PM 

(‘B’ batch) 

INTERNAL PRACTICALS & VIVA ALL  FACULTIES 

4.05.2017 Thursday 
2-4PM 

(‘C’ batch) 

INTERNAL PRACTICALS & VIVA ALL  FACULTIES 

8.05.2017 Monday 1-2PM FIREARM INJURIES  Dr.O.Gambhir Singh 

9.05.2017 Tuesday 
2-4PM 

(‘A’ batch) 

REVISION PRACTICALS ALL  FACULTIES 

10.05.2017 Wednesday 
2-4PM 

(‘B’ batch) 

REVISION PRACTICALS ALL  FACULTIES 

11.05.2017 Thursday 
2-4PM 

(‘C’ batch) 

REVISION PRACTICALS ALL  FACULTIES 

15.05.2017 Monday  1-2PM FIREARM INJURIES Dr.O.Gambhir Singh 

16.05.2017 Tuesday 
2-4PM 

(‘A’ batch) 

REVISION PRACTICALS ALL  FACULTIES 

                                               DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE 

                                        Teaching Schedule for the month of MAY 2017 

V Phase (11 Students) 

DATE DAY TIME TOPICS FACULTIES 

5.05.2017 Friday 
1-2PM 

INJURIES 
Dr THANGARAJ 

2-4PM 

12.05.2017 Friday 
1-2PM 

INJURIES 
Dr THANGARAJ 

2-4PM 


